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1 Chencho Om 10203002263 chochen0932@gmail.com 77.53 78.75 84.8 16.072 Shortlisted

2 Yonten Phuntsho 11504004269 yonten.bt@gmail.com 77.83 67 83.4 15.215 Shortlisted

3 Sonam Dorji Tamang 21801000377 sdtamang556@gmail.com 72.2 69.5 85 15.113 Shortlisted

4 Geden 11509000923 geden.oiiwaii@gmail.com 79.31 67.5 79.2 15.067 Shortlisted

5 Dorji Norbu 11101003952 dorjinorbu01@gmail.com 75.2 69 79 14.880 Shortlisted

6 Tshering Yangki 11608000551 yangki93@gmail.com 77.1 75.75 69.8 14.843 Shortlisted

7 Tshering Dorji 11602000849 c17ring@gmail.com 74.01 70 77.6 14.774 Shortlisted

8 Ugyen Wangdi 10605001489 wangdi036@gmail.com 65.09 74 82.2 14.753 Shortlisted

9 Chimi Lham 11911000204 chimilham422@gmail.com 67.3 70.25 82 14.637 Shortlisted

10 Kezang Dema 11513001744 keychodema@gmail.com 68.7 68.25 82.4 14.623 Shortlisted

11 Sonam Zangmo 11106005029 srishglamour@gmail.com 75.1 65.25 79 14.623 Shortlisted

12 Tshewang Dorji 11513001649 tshewangdorji19@gmail.com 75.2 64.25 79.6 14.603 Shortlisted

13 Chimi Rinzin 11208002279 crinzin@nab.gov.bt 69.6 64.5 84.6 14.580 Shortlisted

14 Sonam Wangchuk 10716001950 sewlalhakhang@gmail.com 65.23 72 80.8 14.535 Shortlisted

15 Sonam Lhadon 10901000352 somlhux@gmail.com 65.2 72 80.8 14.533 Shortlisted

16 Sherab Pelzom 11105004702 sherabpelzom13@gmail.com 76.01 70.25 70.6 14.457 Shortlisted

17 Beneta Tamang 11315003353 eleshibabeneta66@gmail.com 71.2 68.25 75.4 14.323 Shortlisted

18 Sangay Dorji 11507000850 sdsangay3rdbatch@gmail.com 74.53 76 64 14.302 Shortlisted

19 Rinchen Zangmo 10713001249 jigchoks@gmail.com 69.22 69.5 75.6 14.288 Shortlisted

20 Thukten Zangpo 10302000238 thuktenthebhutanese@gmail.com 70.71 63 80.4 14.274 Shortlisted

21 Sangay Lhakpa 12001002139 sngaylhkpa1993@gmail.com 73.26 76.5 64 14.251 Shortlisted

22 Pema Namgay 11206000939 pemanamgay45@gmail.com 69.32 80.5 63.8 14.241 Shortlisted

23 Pema Yangchen 10702001243 yangchenpema556@gmail.com 68.6 72.25 72.2 14.203 Shortlisted

24 Cheki Dendup 10907000284 chekidendup26@gmail.com 67.2 76 69 14.147 Shortlisted

25 Sonam Dorji  10604000531 sonamdorjigs@gmail.com 64.6 68.75 78.2 14.103 Shortlisted

26 Tshering Phuntsho 11502000109 tphuntsho442@gmail.com 71.12 67.75 72.4 14.085 Shortlisted

27 kinzang Namgay 11315002135 kanza277@gmail.com 75.53 68.5 67 14.069 Shortlisted

28 Ugyen Lhamo 10713000020 lhamougyen2@gmail.com 68.2 71 71.6 14.053 Shortlisted

29 Leki Thinley 12005001263 lekithinley2015@gmail.com 63.9 66.5 80.2 14.040 Shortlisted

30 Ugyen Tshering 11104002817 ogyantshering77@gmail.com 66.4 67.75 76.4 14.037 Shortlisted
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